Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Block Diagram
PCE-3026
Ordering Information
Part Number VGA DVI
GbE
LAN
USB SATA COM
PCE-3026G2-00A1E Yes 1* Dual 8 3
2 x RS-232
4 x RS-485
(optional)
* For DVI display, optional DVI cable (1700008822) is required.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
PCA-AUDIO-HDA1E Audio extension module with HD audio interface
PCA-TPM-00A1E Trusted platform module compliant with TCG 1.2
PCA-COM485-00A1E 4 x RS-422/485 module
PCA-COM232-00A1E 4 x RS-232 module
1700008822 DVI  cable
1960047831N001
2U CPU cooler for i7-3770, i7-2600, i5-3550S, i5-2400,
i3-3220, i3-2120, G2120, G850, G540
1960053207N001
1.5U CPU cooler for i7-2600, i5-3550S, i5-2400,
i3-3220, i3-2120, G2120, G850, G540
1960053065N001 1U  blower for i3-3220, i3-2120,G2120, G850,G540
Compatible Backplane and Chassis
Backplane Model PCI PCIe x16 PCIe x4 PCIe x1
Compatible
Chassis
PCE-3B03-00A1E - 1 1 -
IPC-3026/
IPC-6806S
PCE-3B06-00A1E - 1 - 4
IPC-3026/
IPC-6806S
PCE-3B06-03A1E 3 1 - 1
IPC-3026/
IPC-6806S
Packing List
Part Number Description     Quantity
1700002223 Printer (parallel) port cable 1
1700003194 Serial ATA HDD data cable 1
1703150102 Serial ATA HDD power cable 1
1700008762 2-port COM cable kit 1
1700014398 4-port USB  cable kit 1
1703040100 Power converter 1
Connector A,B
Intel LGA 1155
PCE-3026 Core i7-2600/3770,
i5-2400/3550S, i3-2120/3220,
G850/G540/G2120
SO-DIMM up to 8GB
DDR3 1066/1333MHz